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Rang Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 SGS Mannheim 2 1778 596 293 610 279 18 572

2 SGS Mannheim 3 1718 604 260 603 251 24 511

3 SGS Mannheim 1 1694 591 269 596 238 39 507

Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Hammer, Alwin SGS Mannheim 1 471 169 81 152 69 2 150

2 Ullrich, Matthias SGS Mannheim 3 448 157 58 161 72 5 130

3 Schübeler, Uwe SGS Mannheim Einzel 355 143 81 107 24 22 105

Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Laub, Edgar SGS Mannheim 2 474 160 80 162 72 3 152

2 Roth, Michael SGS Stuttgart 1 464 147 71 166 80 2 151

3 Handschuh, Manfred SGS Mannheim 2 440 150 69 140 81 1 150

Ergebnisse Deutschlandpokal 2025

Siegerehrung

Mannschaften Gemischt

Einzel Herren

Einzel Herren Senioren
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Ergebnisse Deutschlandpokal 2025

Siegerehrung

Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Helmrich, Nadine SGS Mannheim 3 442 168 61 150 63 3 124

2 Kaufhold, Heidi SGS Mannheim 4 421 174 61 134 52 10 113

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Ammon, Petra SGS Mannheim 3 457 150 79 165 63 3 142

2 Körner, Sigrid SGS Mannheim 5 442 153 62 159 68 12 130

3 Laub, Rita SGS Mannheim 2 428 141 72 143 72 4 144

Einzel Damen

Einzel Damen Seniorinnen
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Rang Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 SGS Mannheim 2 1778 596 293 610 279 18 572

2 SGS Mannheim 3 1718 604 260 603 251 24 511

3 SGS Mannheim 1 1694 591 269 596 238 39 507

4 SGS Sindelfingen 1 1669 578 248 576 267 34 515

5 SGS Stuttgart 1 1646 565 219 602 260 42 479

6 SGS Mannheim 5 1575 583 219 565 208 55 427

7 SGS Mannheim 4 1533 572 195 565 201 59 396

8 SGS Stuttgart 2 1515 545 219 515 236 56 455

9 SGS Berlin 1469 509 198 552 210 63 408

1 SGS Mannheim 2

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Laub, Edgar 474 160 80 162 72 3 152

Handschuh, Manfred 440 150 69 140 81 1 150

Dumath, Joachim 436 145 72 165 54 10 126

Laub, Rita 428 141 72 143 72 4 144

1778 596 293 610 279 18 572

2 SGS Mannheim 3

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Ammon, Petra 457 150 79 165 63 3 142

Ullrich, Matthias 448 157 58 161 72 5 130

Helmrich, Nadine 442 168 61 150 63 3 124

Kellner, Andreas 371 129 62 127 53 13 115

1718 604 260 603 251 24 511

3 SGS Mannheim 1

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Hammer, Alwin 471 169 81 152 69 2 150

Feige, Rolf 438 142 79 164 53 8 132

Münkel, Karl 435 151 71 150 63 8 134

Wedel, Reiner 350 129 38 130 53 21 91

1694 591 269 596 238 39 507

4 SGS Sindelfingen 1

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Veutner, Wolfgang 437 142 61 145 89 3 150

Domate, Luciano 425 148 61 153 63 12 124

Zimmermann, Hans 413 151 57 144 61 8 118

Ludolf, Hannelore 394 137 69 134 54 11 123

1669 578 248 576 267 34 515

5 SGS Stuttgart 1

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Roth, Michael 464 147 71 166 80 2 151

Steck, Rolf 398 149 35 142 72 15 107
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Ergebnisse Deutschlandpokal 2025

Mannschaften Gemischt
Jaric, Patrick 397 133 61 140 63 10 124

Hayward, Jane 387 136 52 154 45 15 97

1646 565 219 602 260 42 479

6 SGS Mannheim 5

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Körner, Sigrid 442 153 62 159 68 12 130

Rusakiewicz, Janek 432 156 78 136 62 8 140

Martic, Branco 352 145 44 138 25 17 69

Helmrich, Benjamin 349 129 35 132 53 18 88

1575 583 219 565 208 55 427

7 SGS Mannheim 4

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Kaufhold, Heidi 421 174 61 134 52 10 113

Traudl, Friedl 395 131 49 152 63 12 112

König, Otto 385 153 41 139 52 14 93

Schübeler, Elisabeth 332 114 44 140 34 23 78

1533 572 195 565 201 59 396

8 SGS Stuttgart 2

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Kazazic, Kemal 412 148 63 129 72 9 135

Pfennig, Sven 400 149 62 128 61 16 123

Zimmerling, Inge 391 139 53 145 54 14 107

Müller, Ludwig 312 109 41 113 49 17 90

1515 545 219 515 236 56 455

9 SGS Berlin

Name G V1 A1 V2 A2 F A

Kästner, Siegfried 402 124 70 144 64 6 134

Mietle, Jürgen 386 138 54 143 51 14 105

Peter, Detlef 353 131 36 134 52 20 88

Markmann, Joachim 328 116 38 131 43 23 81

1469 509 198 552 210 63 408
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Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Hammer, Alwin SGS Mannheim 1 471 169 81 152 69 2 150

2 Ullrich, Matthias SGS Mannheim 3 448 157 58 161 72 5 130

3 Schübeler, Uwe SGS Mannheim Einzel 355 143 81 107 24 22 105

4 Helmrich, Benjamin SGS Mannheim 5 349 129 35 132 53 18 88

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Ergebnisse Deutschlandpokal 2025

Einzel Herren
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Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Laub, Edgar SGS Mannheim 2 474 160 80 162 72 3 152

2 Roth, Michael SGS Stuttgart 1 464 147 71 166 80 2 151

3 Handschuh, Manfred SGS Mannheim 2 440 150 69 140 81 1 150

4 Feige, Rolf SGS Mannheim 1 438 142 79 164 53 8 132

5 Veutner, Wolfgang SGS Sindelfingen 1 437 142 61 145 89 3 150

6 Dumath, Joachim SGS Mannheim 2 436 145 72 165 54 10 126

7 Münkel, Karl SGS Mannheim 1 435 151 71 150 63 8 134

8 Rusakiewicz, Janek SGS Mannheim 5 432 156 78 136 62 8 140

9 Domate, Luciano SGS Sindelfingen 1 425 148 61 153 63 12 124

10 Zimmermann, Hans SGS Sindelfingen 1 413 151 57 144 61 8 118

11 Kazazic, Kemal SGS Stuttgart 2 412 148 63 129 72 9 135

12 Kästner, Siegfried SGS Berlin 402 124 70 144 64 6 134

13 Pfennig, Sven SGS Stuttgart 2 400 149 62 128 61 16 123

14 Steck, Rolf SGS Stuttgart 1 398 149 35 142 72 15 107

15 Jaric, Patrick SGS Stuttgart 1 397 133 61 140 63 10 124

16 Mietle, Jürgen SGS Berlin 386 138 54 143 51 14 105

17 König, Otto SGS Mannheim 4 385 153 41 139 52 14 93

18 Kellner, Andreas SGS Mannheim 3 371 129 62 127 53 13 115

19 Peter, Detlef SGS Berlin 353 131 36 134 52 20 88

20 Martic, Branco SGS Mannheim 5 352 145 44 138 25 17 69

21 Wedel, Reiner SGS Mannheim 1 350 129 38 130 53 21 91

22 Markmann, Joachim SGS Berlin 328 116 38 131 43 23 81

23 Müller, Ludwig SGS Stuttgart 2 312 109 41 113 49 17 90

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Einzel Herren Senioren
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Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Helmrich, Nadine SGS Mannheim 3 442 168 61 150 63 3 124

2 Kaufhold, Heidi SGS Mannheim 4 421 174 61 134 52 10 113

3

3

3
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Einzel Damen
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Rang Name Mannschaft G V1 A1 V2 A2 FG AG

1 Ammon, Petra SGS Mannheim 3 457 150 79 165 63 3 142

2 Körner, Sigrid SGS Mannheim 5 442 153 62 159 68 12 130

3 Laub, Rita SGS Mannheim 2 428 141 72 143 72 4 144

4 Traudl, Friedl SGS Mannheim 4 395 131 49 152 63 12 112

5 Ludolf, Hannelore SGS Sindelfingen 1 394 137 69 134 54 11 123

6 Zimmerling, Inge SGS Stuttgart 2 391 139 53 145 54 14 107

7 Hayward, Jane SGS Stuttgart 1 387 136 52 154 45 15 97

8 Christ, Uschi SGS Sindelfingen Einzel 362 131 45 141 45 18 90
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Einzel Damen Seniorinnen
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